
Terrain: 2. Rolling, easy grades; Mileage: 45 Terrain: 2. Rolling, easy grades; Mileage: 45

At Go On For At Go On For
0.0 R Myrtle Ave 0.1 0.0 R Myrtle Ave 0.1
0.1 > Valpariso Rd 0.4 0.1 > Valpariso Rd 0.4
0.5 L W Sierra Ave 1.7 0.5 L W Sierra Ave 1.7
2.1 L Stony Point Rd 0.8 2.1 L Stony Point Rd 0.8
2.9 R Roblar Rd 1.5 2.9 R Roblar Rd 1.5
4.4 R Petersen Rd 1.2 4.4 R Petersen Rd 1.2
5.6 L Blank Rd 2.2 5.6 L Blank Rd 2.2
7.8 L Canfield Rd 1.2 7.8 L Canfield Rd 1.2
9.0 R Roblar Rd 3.0 9.0 R Roblar Rd 3.0
12.0 R Valley Ford Rd 1.9 12.0 R Valley Ford Rd 1.9
13.9 L Gericke Rd 2.9 13.9 L Gericke Rd 2.9
16.8 R Fallon-Two Rock Rd 0.5 16.8 R Fallon-Two Rock Rd 0.5
17.3 > Whitaker Bluff Rd 3.3 17.3 > Whitaker Bluff Rd 3.3
20.6 L Dillon Beach Rd 1.1 20.6 L Dillon Beach Rd 1.1
21.7  Tomales Bakery 0.0 21.7  Tomales Bakery 0.0
21.7 L Hwy 1 (South) 0.3 21.7 L Hwy 1 (South) 0.3
22.0 L Tomales Petaluma Rd 2.8 22.0 L Tomales Petaluma Rd 2.8
24.8 L Twin Bridge Rd 1.1 24.8 L Twin Bridge Rd 1.1
25.9 R Fallon-Two Rock Rd 1.2 25.9 R Fallon-Two Rock Rd 1.2
27.1 R Alexander Rd 0.9 27.1 R Alexander Rd 0.9
28.0 L Tomales Petaluma Rd 3.2 28.0 L Tomales Petaluma Rd 3.2
31.1 R Bodega Ave 0.5 31.1 R Bodega Ave 0.5
31.7 L Pepper Rd 2.6 31.7 L Pepper Rd 2.6
34.3 L Mecham Rd 4.5 34.3 L Mecham Rd 4.5
38.8 R Stony Point Rd 1.5 38.8 R Stony Point Rd 1.5
40.2 L W Railroad Ave 1.5 40.2 L W Railroad Ave 1.5
41.7 L Old Redwood Hwy 0.6 41.7 L Old Redwood Hwy 0.6
42.3 R Myrtle Ave 0.1 42.3 R Myrtle Ave 0.1
42.4 E Dog Park  42.4 E Dog Park  
    
Led by Nikola Farats Led by Nikola Farats 

Map at http://ridewithgps.com/routes/12257331 Map at http://ridewithgps.com/routes/12257331

Carry ID, Wear a Helmet Carry ID, Wear a Helmet
Sonoma Emergency 707-565-2121 Sonoma Emergency 707-565-2121
Marin Emergency 415-472-0911 Marin Emergency 415-472-0911
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